
NOTIFICATION FOR PERSONAL INTERVIEW FOR  Ph.D. PROGRAM OF 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

DATE: 18/08/2020 

Following candidates are shortlisted for personal interview for Ph.D. programme 2020, of Department 

of Physics. The candidates are requested to appear in online interview as per the schedule mentioned 

below. All shortlisted applicants are also advised to keep their academic records with them during the PI.  
 

1. List of candidates who have cleared NET/GATE/SLET/M.PHIL 

1.  318/2020/15105 MOHD UMAR 

2.  318/2020/09184 HRISIKESH THAKUR 

3.  318/2020/16092 LAKHYAJIT SARMA 

4.  318/2020/05810 AKSHAYA VIJAY 

5.  318/2020/18579 MADHU SUDAN SABAR 

6.  318/2020/09406 SAGAR TIRTHA GOSWAMI 

7.  318/2020/05277 HONDA O HI PAPANG 

8.  318/2020/08800 ANANDA KUMAR RAYUDU 

9.  318/2020/09074 MANASH JYOTI MECH 

10.  318/2020/06730 REZAUL KARIM SK 

11.  318/2020/07745 JYOTSHNA DAS 

12.  318/2020/09866 ARNAB SARKER 

13.  318/2020/09116 RANJAN SAIKIA  

14.  318/2020/09008 KOJ GAMBO TAKER 

15.  318/2020/10725 BISWAJYOTI KAR 

16.  318/2020/10100 GAYATRI MOHAN 

17.  318/2020/14341 NABA KUMAR KALITA 

18.  318/2020/20305 SUNDAR DHARA 

19.  318/2020/15105 MOHD UMAR 

20.  318/2020/03821 LIYENDA GOGOI 

21.  318/2020/12851 HIMANGSHU BAISHYA 

22.  318/2020/08800 ANANDA KUMAR RAYUDU 

23.  318/2020/15646 BHARGAB KAKATI 

24.  318/2020/09228 RAHUL SAHA 

25.  318/2020/09117 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV 

26.  318/2020/07498 SUMITRA DUTTA 

27.  318/2020/09591 BIDHU BHUSHAN BRAHMA 

28.  318/2020/11996 BIDHAN CHANDRA DAS 

29.  318/2020/12556 BIPRAV CHETRY 

30.  318/2020/14076 JYOTISMITA DOLEY 

31.  318/2020/12527 TONMOY GOGOI 

32.  318/2020/13257 NIKHIL KUMAR DAIMARI 

33.  318/2020/17297 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

34.  318/2020/04599 ALAKESH UPADHYAYA 

35.  318/2020/15016 MRINAL DEKA 

36.  318/2020/10351 BIKASH SUTRADHAR 

37.  318/2020/13530 ANUGRAH MATHEW PRASAD 

38.  318/2020/15506 PROSENJIT SARKAR 

39.  318/2020/17975 SUCHITRO SINGHA 

40.  318/2020/19067 SMITASHREE SINGH 

41.  318/2020/10997 SANJIB RAY 

 



2. List of candidates shortlisted based on the performance in the written test held on 17/08/2020 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Application 

No. Name of the Applicant 

1 318/2020/01009 KAUSHIK KOKIL NATH 

2 318/2020/00205 DEWAN ARIFUL ALOM 

3 318/2020/13445 AMIT DEKA 

4 318/2020/04591 CHUNGKHAM THOMBSON 

5 318/2020/04141 BIBEK MISHRA 

6 318/2020/16869 SOUVIK DAS 

7 318/2020/04577 TARIK AZIZ 

8 318/2020/06424 ANUSHKA KAUSHIK 

9 318/2020/19625 GONGOTREE PHUKAN 

10 318/2020/03214 WARIBAM PRATIBHA CHANU 

11 318/2020/03722 LUCKY SAIKIA 

12 318/2020/03475 ABHISHEK DAS 

13 318/2020/03578 SHRADDHA BISWAS 

14 318/2020/04103 SUBHAM DUTTA 

15 318/2020/04489 ANIL KUMAR 

16 318/2020/07927 SUSMITA BARUAH 

17 318/2020/07717 BHAGYASHREE PANIGRAHI 

18 318/2020/05408 DARSHANA CHUTIA 

19 318/2020/05840 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV 

20 318/2020/05654 THONGAM NINGTHOUBA SINGH 

21 318/2020/06583 RITUPURNA BAISHYA 

22 318/2020/17854 ADHIRAJ KALITA 

23 318/2020/06040 APARUPA APSARA BARUAH 

24 318/2020/07550 

LUCKY DONALD LYNGDOH 

KYNSHI 

25 318/2020/06249 STUTI TAMULI 

26 318/2020/06328 TRISHNA DOLOI 

27 318/2020/06415 JUBARAJ CHOUDHURY 

28 318/2020/06931 MAHIMA TYAGI 

29 318/2020/10080 MRINAL MAZUMDAR 

30 318/2020/07152 JANARDAN BORUAH 

31 318/2020/07160 SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK 

32 318/2020/08256 NIHARIKA BARMAN 

33 318/2020/08607 BIKASH BARO 

34 318/2020/07432 DEEP SHIKHA 

35 318/2020/07570 PRONAMIKA BORA 

36 318/2020/07615 SAHIL AHMED 

37 318/2020/07611 HIRASMITA DAS 

38 318/2020/09692 CHANDAN KUMAR BORAH 

39 318/2020/08264 JANMEJOY SARKAR 

40 318/2020/09133 OISHIK NATH 

41 318/2020/08692 KIRAN JOSE 

42 318/2020/08696 ARUPJYOTI KAKATI 

43 318/2020/16489 SUBRATA CHANDRA SARKAR 



44 318/2020/10241 JNANA RANJAN DAS 

45 318/2020/11580 ABHAY BHATTARAI 

46 318/2020/09958 JAMUNA MAZUMDAR 

47 318/2020/10401 NAPHISABIANG SUN 

48 318/2020/10962 ANINDITA BORAH 

49 318/2020/12170 JINTUMONI PATHAK 

50 318/2020/18050 SRABAN KUMAR UPADHYAYA 

51 318/2020/16102 UPAMA DAS 

52 318/2020/11320 MRINMAY MEDHI 

53 318/2020/18181 KANGKAN MEDHI 

54 318/2020/12533 RIDDHIKA MAHALANABIS 

55 318/2020/13415 ANKITA SAHA 

56 318/2020/15544 ENAMUL HASSAN 

57 318/2020/16801 SAYOREE PURAKAYASTHA 

58 318/2020/14396 RASHMI ROY KARMAKAR 

59 318/2020/14930 NIRUP DEKA 

60 318/2020/16233 BIJOYLAKSHMI BORUAH 

61 318/2020/14756 APURBA TEWARI 

62 318/2020/15936 NILIMA YASMIN 

63 318/2020/15029 ANKITA KAKOTI 

64 318/2020/15096 KULDEEP SHARMA 

65 318/2020/15064 JHARNALI SHARMA 

66 318/2020/15294 PRANAMIKA BORAH 

67 318/2020/15303 JEFFRY NONGKYNRIH 

68 318/2020/17157 PARISHMITA BORAH 

69 318/2020/15798 RAJU BASUMATARY 

70 318/2020/15853 DINESH KUMAR 

71 318/2020/16925 POHAR BORAH 

72 318/2020/16302 MANAS PROTIM SAIKIA 

73 318/2020/17001 GAUTAM DAS 

74 318/2020/16946 SMRITI SHIKHA BARUAH 

75 318/2020/17042 MANDIRA BISWAS 

76 318/2020/17541 PRIYANKU GOGOI 

77 318/2020/17835 SABINA YEASMIN 

78 318/2020/17355 BABITA TAMANG 

79 318/2020/18823 FARHANA YASMIN RAHMAN 

80 318/2020/19120 JOYDEEP DEB ROY 

81 318/2020/20227 CHAYANIKA CHETIA 

 

Table: Detailed time schedule of interview 

Time 

Slot 

Code 

Date Time Students 

G1 19-08-20 10.00-13.00 

1.  
318/2020/15105 MOHD UMAR 

2.  
318/2020/09184 HRISIKESH THAKUR 

3.  
318/2020/16092 LAKHYAJIT SARMA 



4.  
318/2020/05810 AKSHAYA VIJAY 

5.  
318/2020/05277 HONDA O HI PAPANG 

6.  
318/2020/15646 BHARGAB KAKATI 

7.  
318/2020/06730 REZAUL KARIM SK 

8.  
318/2020/09866 ARNAB SARKER 

9.  

318/2020/09591 

BIDHU BHUSHAN 

BRAHMA 

10.  
318/2020/09116 RANJAN SAIKIA  

G2 19-08-20 10:00-13:00 

1.  
318/2020/18579 MADHU SUDAN SABAR 

2.  
318/2020/09406 SAGAR TIRTHA GOSWAMI 

3.  
318/2020/03821 LIYENDA GOGOI 

4.  
318/2020/12851 HIMANGSHU BAISHYA 

5.  

318/2020/08800 

ANANDA KUMAR 

RAYUDU 

6.  
318/2020/09074 MANASH JYOTI MECH 

7.  
318/2020/09228 RAHUL SAHA 

8.  
318/2020/09117 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV 

9.  
318/2020/07498 SUMITRA DUTTA 

10.  
318/2020/07745 JYOTSHNA DAS 

  



G1 19-08-2020 15:00-18:00 

1.  
318/2020/10725 BISWAJYOTI KAR 

2.  
318/2020/10100 GAYATRI MOHAN 

3.  
318/2020/17042 MANDIRA BISWAS 

4.  
318/2020/19120 JOYDEEP DEB ROY 

5.  
318/2020/20227 CHAYANIKA CHETIA 

6.  

318/2020/06040 

APARUPA APSARA 

BARUAH 

7.  

318/2020/07550 

LUCKY DONALD 

LYNGDOH KYNSHI 

8.  
318/2020/06328 TRISHNA DOLOI 

9.  
318/2020/06415 JUBARAJ CHOUDHURY 

10.  
318/2020/07152 JANARDAN BORUAH 

G2 19.08.2020 15:00-18:00 

1.  
318/2020/09008 KOJ GAMBO TAKER 

2.  
318/2020/11996 BIDHAN CHANDRA DAS 

3.  
318/2020/12556 BIPRAV CHETRY 

4.  
318/2020/14076 JYOTISMITA DOLEY 

5.  
318/2020/12527 TONMOY GOGOI 

6.  318/2020/14341 NABA KUMAR KALITA 

7.  318/2020/13257 NIKHIL KUMAR DAIMARI 

8.  318/2020/17297 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

9.  
318/2020/16946 SMRITI SHIKHA BARUAH 

10.  
318/2020/17541 PRIYANKU GOGOI 

11.  
318/2020/17835 SABINA YEASMIN 

G1 20/08/2020 10:00 – 13:00 

1 318/2020/00205 DEWAN ARIFUL ALOM 

2 318/2020/04591 CHUNGKHAM THOMBSON 

3 318/2020/04141 BIBEK MISHRA 

4 318/2020/16869 SOUVIK DAS 

5 318/2020/03475 ABHISHEK DAS 

6 318/2020/03578 SHRADDHA BISWAS 

7 318/2020/04103 SUBHAM DUTTA 

8 318/2020/05408 DARSHANA CHUTIA 

9 318/2020/05840 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV 

1

0 318/2020/05654 

THONGAM NINGTHOUBA 

SINGH 

G2 20/08/2020 10:00 – 13:00 1 318/2020/01009 KAUSHIK KOKIL NATH 



2 318/2020/13445 AMIT DEKA 

3 318/2020/04141 BIBEK MISHRA 

4 318/2020/04577 TARIK AZIZ 

5 318/2020/06424 ANUSHKA KAUSHIK 

6 318/2020/19625 GONGOTREE PHUKAN 

7 318/2020/03722 LUCKY SAIKIA 

8 318/2020/04489 ANIL KUMAR 

9 318/2020/07927 SUSMITA BARUAH 

1

0 318/2020/07717 

BHAGYASHREE 

PANIGRAHI 

1

1 318/2020/18823 

FARHANA YASMIN 

RAHMAN 

G1 20/08/2020 15:00 – 18:00 

1 318/2020/07160 SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK 

2 318/2020/08256 NIHARIKA BARMAN 

3 318/2020/07615 SAHIL AHMED 

4 318/2020/09692 CHANDAN KUMAR BORAH 

5 318/2020/08264 JANMEJOY SARKAR 

6 318/2020/03214 

WARIBAM PRATIBHA 

CHANU 

7 318/2020/17854 ADHIRAJ KALITA 

8 318/2020/07570 PRONAMIKA BORA 

9 318/2020/12170 JINTUMONI PATHAK 

1

0 318/2020/17157 PARISHMITA BORAH 

G2 20/08/2020 15:00 – 18:00 

1 318/2020/05408 DARSHANA CHUTIA 

2 318/2020/05840 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV 

3 318/2020/05654 

THONGAM NINGTHOUBA 

SINGH 

4 318/2020/06583 RITUPURNA BAISHYA 

5 318/2020/06040 

APARUPA APSARA 

BARUAH 

6 318/2020/06249 STUTI TAMULI 

7 318/2020/06931 MAHIMA TYAGI 

8 318/2020/10080 MRINAL MAZUMDAR 

9 318/2020/07152 JANARDAN BORUAH 

1

0 318/2020/07160 SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK 

1

1 318/2020/20227 CHAYANIKA CHETIA 

G1 21/08/2020 10:00 – 13:00 

1 318/2020/08692 KIRAN JOSE 

2 318/2020/08696 ARUPJYOTI KAKATI 

3 318/2020/10241 JNANA RANJAN DAS 

4 318/2020/11580 ABHAY BHATTARAI 

5 318/2020/09958 JAMUNA MAZUMDAR 

6 318/2020/10401 NAPHISABIANG SUN 

7 318/2020/10962 ANINDITA BORAH 

8 318/2020/18050 

SRABAN KUMAR 

UPADHYAYA 

9 318/2020/16102 UPAMA DAS 



1

0 318/2020/15544 ENAMUL HASSAN 

1

1 318/2020/15853 DINESH KUMAR 

G2 21/08/2020 10:00 – 13:00 

1 318/2020/08256 NIHARIKA BARMAN 

2 318/2020/08607 BIKASH BARO 

3 318/2020/07432 DEEP SHIKHA 

4 318/2020/07615 SAHIL AHMED 

5 318/2020/07611 HIRASMITA DAS 

6 318/2020/08264 JANMEJOY SARKAR 

7 318/2020/09133 OISHIK NATH 

8 318/2020/08692 KIRAN JOSE 

9 318/2020/08696 ARUPJYOTI KAKATI 

1

0 318/2020/16489 

SUBRATA CHANDRA 

SARKAR 

G1 21/08/2020 15:00 – 18:00 

1 318/2020/16801 

SAYOREE 

PURAKAYASTHA 

2 318/2020/14396 RASHMI ROY KARMAKAR 

3 318/2020/16233 BIJOYLAKSHMI BORUAH 

4 318/2020/14756 APURBA TEWARI 

5 318/2020/15029 ANKITA KAKOTI 

6 318/2020/15096 KULDEEP SHARMA 

7 318/2020/15294 PRANAMIKA BORAH 

8 318/2020/15303 JEFFRY NONGKYNRIH 

9 318/2020/16302 MANAS PROTIM SAIKIA 

1

0 318/2020/17001 GAUTAM DAS 

G2 21/08/2020 15:00 – 18:00 

1 318/2020/10241 JNANA RANJAN DAS 

2 318/2020/09958 JAMUNA MAZUMDAR 

3 318/2020/10962 ANINDITA BORAH 

4 318/2020/16102 UPAMA DAS 

5 318/2020/11320 MRINMAY MEDHI 

6 318/2020/18181 KANGKAN MEDHI 

7 318/2020/12533 RIDDHIKA MAHALANABIS 

8 318/2020/13415 ANKITA SAHA 

9 318/2020/15544 ENAMUL HASSAN 

1

0 318/2020/16801 

SAYOREE 

PURAKAYASTHA 

1

1 318/2020/17355 BABITA TAMANG 

1

2 318/2020/10997 SANJIB RAY 

  



G2 22/08/2020 10:00 – 13:00 

1 318/2020/14930 NIRUP DEKA 

2 318/2020/16233 BIJOYLAKSHMI BORUAH 

3 318/2020/15936 NILIMA YASMIN 

4 318/2020/15096 KULDEEP SHARMA 

5 318/2020/15064 JHARNALI SHARMA 

6 318/2020/15294 PRANAMIKA BORAH 

7 318/2020/15303 JEFFRY NONGKYNRIH 

8 318/2020/15798 RAJU BASUMATARY 

9 318/2020/16925 POHAR BORAH 

1

0 318/2020/16302 MANAS PROTIM SAIKIA 

 

Important points: The interview will be held through online mode via Google Meet. The enlisted 

candidates are advised to be available online corresponding to their assigned slots throughout. Prior to the 

interview, the candidate will be notified over phone or email. 

 As specified, G1 and G2 refer to the following specializations 

 

G1: ASTRO, HEP, PLASMA, NON-LINEAR DYNAMAICS 

Link: G1 Meeting URL: https://meet.google.com/qkk-cwzx-twp 

 

G2: ELECTRONICS, PHOTONICS, CMP, MATERIAL SCIENCE, NANOSCIENCE 

Link: G2 Meeting URL: https://meet.google.com/nqg-osst-ciu 

 

 

  


